## Prescott Camera Club 2024 Membership and Waiver Form

## **Membership Information**

Dues are \$45 per member. All memberships for 2024 are in effect from 1/01/24 to 12/31/24.

Make your check payable to: **Prescott Camera Club** and bring it to a meeting with this signed form or mail them to:

Prescott Camera Club c/o Tom Gentner 295 Laureleaf Dr. Prescott, AZ 86303-5393

Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone: (			
Email address:			
	Waiver		
This waiver is in effect for the dur	ration of your time as	s a member of th	e Prescott Camera Club
I acknowledge and accept that by participal event(s), I may be exposed to certain known good health and capable of performing who fully assume any legal responsibility for any arise from such risks, dangers and hazards executors, administrators and assigns, here leaders and board members and each of the action, cost, expenses or demands and all I these Events. This waiver and release shall below, I confirm that I have read, understo Date:	on and unknown risks, dang atever physical exercise or y personal injury, death, lo as a result of my participal beby release, indemnify and neir heirs, executors, admination liability whatsoever arising be binding on heirs, my export and accepted the above	gers, hazards and liable activity that is requirenced to see, inconvenience of the time in these Events. It hold harmless PCC, it is nistrators and assigns for that may arise as executors, administrators conditions.	wilities. I affirm that I am in red of me. I freely accept and or property damage that may , on behalf of myself, my heirs ts volunteers, founders, from any claim, case of a result of my participation in ors, assigns and me. By signing
Signature:			
Name (please print):			
o.g. attack of a arent of oddition in the purit	erpancio andei age 10.		

Name of Parent or Guardian (please print):